Sierra Vista
4711 § Highway 92

1-800-558-9291 Phone

520-458-9293 Fax

Central

2512 N Campbeli Ave
520-795-8240 Phone
526-327-1142 Fax

25-0596

26-0073
25-0599

26-0240
25-1009
25-1028
13-0505
25-0376
25-0605

25-0606

25-0615
25-0616
25-0201
25-0629
25-0607
25-0617
26-0083
25-0608
25-0557
25-0553
25-0558
25-0613
25-0611

26-0012

25-0613
25-0620

25-0603
26-0113

25-1010

| PATIO'S
| NUMBER

ITEM

10A
11

12

13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

"IMG 1l Go Kit {Includes All O-Rings and Pump Seal)

POOLS & SPAS
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Main Office/Eastside
7960 E 22nd St
520-886-1211 Phone
520-886-6364 Fax

MODELS P4E; PAEA; PARA; & P4RS

Motor, Square Flange (Must know Horse Power)
Bonding Lug Screw
Bonding Lug
Water Slinger
Seal Plate Assembly
Includes Seal Plate; Seal Plate O-Ring; Shaft Seal
Seal Plate O-Ring, (OEM U9-228A)
OEM Pump Seal
Vitornt Pump Seal
Clamp Knob
Clamp
Impeller, 3/4 H.P. Full Rate; 1 H.P. Uprate
Impeller, 3/4 H.P. Full Rate (PERG Series Only)
Impeller, 1 M.P. Full Rate; 1-1/2 Uprate
Impefter, 1 H.P. Full Rate
Impeller, 1-1/2 H.P. Full Rate; 2 H.P. Uprate
Impeller, 2 H.P. Full Rate
Impeller, 3 H.P. Full Rate
Impeller Screw (Left Hand Thread)
Diffuser, 3/4 & 1 H.P. Full Rate
Diffuser, 1-1/2 H.P. thru 3 H.P.
Diffuser O-Ring
GEM Diffuser O-Ring
Star Washers (Req. 5)
Diffuser Screws, #8-32 x 3/4" (3/4 & 1 H.P. - Req. 5)
Diffuser Screws, #8-32 x 7/8" (1-1/2 & 3 H.P. - Req. 5)
Tank Body Assembly (includes Cover, O-Ring, & Basket)
Trap Cover
Trap Cover (Biguinanide Resistant)
Trap Cover O-Ring, & 26-0013
Strainer Basket
Drain Plug 1/4" w/Q-Ring
Base Bolt, 3/8"-16 x 1"SS
Fiat Washer, 3/8"
Motor Base
Motor Pad
Motor/Seal Plate Bolts, 3/8"-16x1-1/4" SS (Req. 4r)

OLD STYLE SEAL PLATE PARTS

Seal Plate
Copper Insert
Insert O-Ring
insert Screws, #8-32x1/4"
Pump Seal
* ftemn Not Shown

- STA-RITE MAX-E-GLASS Il & DURAGLASS 1T

Morthwest

6320 N Oracle Rd
520-797-2299 Phons
520-797-8293 Fax

Mortheast

9155 E Tangue Verde Ré
520-749-9155 Phone
520-760-0035 Fax
'MANUFACTURER |
__NUMBER

U30-69258S
U17-568
17351-0008
C203-194P
70951
0-240

37400-0027S
37400-0028S

WC36-22
C119-378
C105-238P
C105-238PA
C105-238PB

C105-238PBA
C105-238PEB
C105-238PEBA
C105-238PLA

37377-6080
C1-271P1
C1-271P
0-83
UB-374
U43-2188
U30-54288
U30-92258
C176-59P
C3-185P
C3-185P3
U9-375
C8-58P
U178-920P
U30-74SS

C104-79P
C35-43

OBSOLETE
C3-186
Uo-376

U30-40188

U109-372558




Sierra Vista
4711 S Highway 92
1-800-559-9291 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax

Central
2512 N Campbell Ave
520-795-8240 Phone
520-327-1142 Fax

E—
'MODELS P4

Northwest
6320 N Cracle Rd

m.o | 520-797-2299 Phone
S & SPAS 520-707-8293 Fax
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Main Office/Eastside Northeast
7960 E 22nd St 9155 E Tangue Verde Rd
520-886-1211 Phone 520-749-9155 Phone

520-886-6364 Fax

520.760-0035 Fax

-GLASS Il & DURAGLASS Il
E; P4EA; P4RA; & P4R6

t&.‘u—lq—-—b-ﬂ—-‘“ﬁq—-—lh—-h-lmmu‘u————mmn-‘mn—mmmm;m—nmm—i

. Seai Plate
{Ma longer Availablet

Insere O-Ring
(139-376)

Insert Screw
(U30-40188 qiy ot 1}

Waeer Slinger
a2y
LCopper nserr
(C3-186) Sttt Seal
(U109-37355)

54 - Oid Style (Pre-1998)

b o e i e e e 2 e e

e e e e e o i e i s e e e e e




